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*** der Hauptgesang
stellt ein Sennheiser
EW-D 935-S Q1-6
Funkmikrofon.

** wird auch gestellt.* je nach Verfügbarkeit.
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1 Drums
 1 Bassdrum 
 2 Tom Toms
 1 16" Floortom links
 1 14" Floortom rechts
 1 HiHat Maschine 
 5 Cymbal Stands Galgen 5 Cymbal Stands Galgen

2 Bass
 Bassbox
 DI-Box

3 Gitarre
 Gitarrenbox
 1x12*
 2x12*
 4x12*
 SM57

4 Riser
 Vocal-Riser **

5 Vocals
 min. SM58***
 min. SM58
 min. SM58

6 Monitor
 Monitor
 Monitor
 Monitor

7 Sidefill
 Monitor 
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